
Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Ashritha Priya Class II - E

Father Name Ganesh Roll # 1

Address Veeranna 

Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Harshini Class II - E

Father Name Prabhakar Roll # 2

Address Dharmaram

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Harshika Class II - E

Father Name Chandramohan Roll # 3

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Karthika Class II - E

Father Name Mahesh Roll # 4

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Mahanya Class II - E

Father Name Rajesh Roll # 5

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Manashwini Class II - E

Father Name Praveen Roll # 6

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Nakshathra Class II - E

Father Name Suresh Roll # 7

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Navya Sri Class II - E

Father Name Venkatesh Roll # 8

Address Daryapur 

Tanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Rithya Sri Class II - E

Father Name Rajeshwar Roll # 9

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Riyati Class II - E

Father Name Rajeshwar Roll # 10

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Rohini Class II - E

Father Name Ramesh Roll # 11

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Roopa Sri Class II - E

Father Name Santhosh Roll # 12

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Ruthvika Class II - E

Father Name Raju Roll # 13

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Samanvitha Class II - E

Father Name Pullaiah Roll # 14

Address Abhangapatnam

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Samara Unnisa Class II - E

Father Name Sajad Khan Roll # 15

Address Fathenagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Sanvi Class II - E

Father Name Satish Roll # 16

Address Abhangapatnam

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Sanwika Class II - E

Father Name Sanjeev Kumar Roll # 17

Address Abhangapatnam

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Sathwika Class II - E

Father Name Satish Roll # 18

Address Mahantham

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Sathwika Class II - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 19

Address Subhash Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Sridiksha Class II - E

Father Name Poshetty Roll # 20

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 16.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Sriyaksha Class II - E

Father Name Poshetty Roll # 21

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 239.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Sudeeksha Class II - E

Father Name Mahesh Roll # 22

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name J Vedhitha Class II - E

Father Name Sharath Roll # 23

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Abhinav Class II - E

Father Name Naresh Roll # 24

Address Veeranna Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Akhilesh Class II - E

Father Name Bojanna Roll # 25

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 221.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Ayaan Class II - E

Father Name Mangulal Roll # 26

Address Vittaleshwar 

Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Chanakya Class II - E

Father Name Krishna Rao Roll # 27

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name SK Farhan Class II - E

Father Name Nazeer Roll # 28

Address Daryapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Harshith Class II - E

Father Name Naresh Roll # 29

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Pradeep Class II - E

Father Name Raju Roll # 30

Address Shiva Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 235.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Rishi Kumar Class II - E

Father Name Rajesh Roll # 31

Address Veeranna Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name V Risheek Class II - E

Father Name Naveen Kumar Roll # 32

Address Dupally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 234.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 93.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Rithivik Class II - E

Father Name Pavan Roll # 33

Address Shiva Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name U Rithwik Class II - E

Father Name Sridhar Roll # 34

Address Bhagepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name MD Sahil Class II - E

Father Name Kaleem Roll # 35

Address Daryapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name T Sravan Class II - E

Father Name Laxminarayana Roll # 36

Address Pothangal

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Sushith Class II - E

Father Name Shankar Roll # 37

Address Mahantham

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 237.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Sukesh Class II - E

Father Name Naveen Kumar Roll # 38

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 240.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Suraj Class II - E

Father Name Saibaba Roll # 39

Address Tadagaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - - - - -

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 190.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 76.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Vardhan Class II - E

Father Name Abbaiah Roll # 40

Address Jankampet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 239.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Vignan Class II - E

Father Name Ramana Roll # 41

Address Subhash Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Vishwatej Class II - E

Father Name Praveen Roll # 42

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0


